
Kirk Willoughby
Area Sales Manager - Scotland
M  |  07771 893 170 
E   |  K.Willoughby@gripple.com

Joe Farrar
Regional Sales Director -  
Northern England, Scotland & Ireland
M  |  07792 671 150 
E   |  J.Farrar@gripple.com

Nick Haskayne
Area Sales Manager - Merseyside
M |  07899 814 077 
E  |  N.Haskayne@gripple.com

Stuart Helm
Area Sales Manager - North East 
M |  07342 078 328 
E  |  S.Helm@gripple.com

Tony Dooris 
Area Sales Manager - Ireland
M |  07825 798 492 
E  |  T.Dooris@gripple.com

Ian Morton
Area Sales Manager - Lancashire
M |  07833 406 431 
E  |  I.Morton@gripple.com

Bradley Davies
Area Sales Manager -  
South & West Yorkshire
M  |  07768 671 102 
E   |  B.Davies@gripple.com

Andy Riley
Area Sales Manager - West Midlands
M  |  07584 540 287 
E   | ARiley@gripple.com

Steph Issitt
Area Sales Manager - East Midlands
M  |  07880 131 104   
E   |  S.Issitt@gripple.com

Ben Roberts
Area Sales Manager - South West 
M  |  07788 337 982 
E   |  B.Roberts@gripple.com

Mitch Rowley 
Regional Sales Director 
M  | 07825 533 909   
E   | M.Rowley@gripple.com

Ben Rogers
Area Sales Manager -  
North & West London 
M |  07500 998 066 
E  |  B.Rogers@gripple.com

Josh Bloomfield 
Area Sales Manager - Eastern Counties
M |  07766 508 665
E  |  J.Bloomfield@gripple.com

Shau Wong
London Specification Manager
M  |  07900 138 387 
E   |  S.Wong@gripple.com

Peter Hoxworth
Area Sales Manager - East &  
South London
M  |  07990 562 144 
E   |  P.Hoxworth@gripple.com

Martin King
Area Sales Manager - South East 
M |  07990 562 226 
E  |  M.King@gripple.com

Joe Cameron-Wallace
Regional Sales Director 
M |  07919 327 019 
E  | J.Cameron-Wallace@gripple.com

London & South East England

Midlands & South West England

Northern England, Scotland & Ireland

Chris Bugg
Sales Director - UK & Ireland
M  | 07747 568 129 
E   | C.Bugg@gripple.com

Adam Hobden
UK & Ireland 
Framework Director
M  |  07884 238 938 
E   |  A.Hobden@gripple.com

Martin Gilbert 
Civil Construction Manager -  
UK & Ireland
M  | 07901 105 009 
E   | M.Gilbert@gripple.com

National Representatives

External Sales Team - UK & Ireland

Alex Anobile 
Key Account Manager -  
UK & Ireland
T  | 07920 785 885 
E  | A.Anobile@gripple.com

Framework Team

James McKoen 
UK & Ireland  
Framework Manager 
M  |  07341 037 978 
E   |  J.McKoen@gripple.com
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Ben Rogers
Area Manager - North & West London
M |  07500 998 066 
E  |  B.Rogers@gripple.com
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Area Manager - Eastern Counties
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Regional Sales Director 
M |  07919 327 019 
E  | J.Cameron-Wallace@gripple.com

Lisa Ravenhill
Sales & Research Co-ordinator
T  | 0114 2288 709 
E  | L.Ravenhill@gripple.com
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Charlotte Wroe
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 637 

E  | C.Wroe@gripple.com

Technical Internal Sales

Marketing

UK Sales Support Team

June 2020

Frazer Belafonte
UK Technical Manager

T  | 0114 2288 608

M | 07795 114 667 

E  | F.Belafonte@gripple.com

Ryan Lee
BIM Engineer 

T  | 0114 2288 619 

M | 07876 654 081 

E  | R.Lee@gripple.com

Jack Durham
Lead Engineer 

T  | 0114 2288 683 

M | 07766 508 665 

E  | J.Durham@gripple.com

Eduardo Alguacil 
Technical Engineer 

T  |  0114 2288 716 

M |  07464 494 046 

E  |  E.Alguacil@gripple.com

Josh Askew 
Project Designer 

T   |  0114 2288 660 

M  |  07464 494 052 

E	  | J.Askew@gripple.com

Marcie Rowbotham
Marketing Manager -  

UK & Ireland  

T  | 0114 2288 617 

M | 07792 674 893 

E  | M.Rowbotham@gripple.com

Alex Smith 
Marketing Executive - 

UK & Ireland  

T  | 0114 2288 693 

M | 07767 832 747 

E  | A.Smith@gripple.com

Lauren Hill
Sales Order Processing Clerk

T  | 0114 2288 682 

E  | L.Hill@gripple.com

Sarah Naughton 
Sales Order Processing Clerk

T  | 0114 2288 688 

E  | S.Naughton@gripple.com

Jo Barker
Sales & Research Team Leader

T  | 0114 2288 681 

E  | J.Barker@gripple.com

Lisa Ravenhill
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 709 

E  | L.Ravenhill@gripple.com

Vanessa Mashford
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 668 

E  | V.Mashford@gripple.com

Lisa Harman
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 675 

E  | L.Harman@gripple.com

Aga Swiderska 
Technical Engineer 

T   |  0114 2288 660 

E	  |  A.Swiderska@gripple.com

Charlotte Wroe
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 637 

E  | C.Wroe@gripple.com


